©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
January, 2006 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NTP30N06L/D
NTP30N06L, NTB30N06L
Power MOSFET
30 Amps, 60 Volts, Logic Level,
N−Channel TO−220 and D2PAK

IS
tb
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NTP30N06L TO−220 50 Units / Rail
NTP30N06LG TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NTB30N06L D2PAK 50 Units / Rail
NTB30N06LG D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NTB30N06LT4 D2PAK 800 Tape & Reel
NTB30N06LT4G D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
800 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.